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Chairs: Dr Mary Miller & Dr Victoria Hedges

15:00

09:20

10:30

12:30

13:45

13:30

14:45

Friday, 30th January 2026 
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End of Day 1

Welcome and introduction 

Dr Anton Pick

09:30 Dr Dalia Khan
VTE management in patients who 
are under palliative care
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10:45Dr Peter Saunders
Interstitial lung disease
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Dr Christina Swann
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End of Day 2

Parkinson's disease
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13:30 Break

Dr Derek Willis
Duchenne's muscular dystrophy

Update on neurorehabilitation 

Update on depression

The role of the medical examiner 

Medical devices and diabetes 
management


